Department of Education, Vinaya-Bhavana

Visva-Bharaati, Santiniketan

Students’ Contact details of M.Ed. Program (Session 2020-2022)

Roll No. | Name of the Students Mobile No. | Email Address
| | Abhishek Das 9832993173 | Paradox.abhi@gmail.com
2 [ Aman Gupta 9563633394 | amanguptamail92(@gmail com
3 | Amirul Islam 9382082921 | amirulislam 1994022 | @gmail.com
4 | Apurba Guin 7551067843 | apurbaguinl00@gmail.com
5 | Atanu Roy 9064802512 | atanuroy98 | f@wgmail.com
6 | Baburam Murmu 7679086770 | murmubaburamS@gmail.com
7 | Bikash Sharma 7001912533 | socratesplalo33@gmail.com
8 [ Chandrakala Das 6295847758 | daschandrakalal 7@gmail.com
9 | Debosmita Chatterjee 9002706293 | chatlerjeepayel | 234(@gmail.com
10 | Dhiman Chowdhury 8918139117 | dhiman.jpg@gmail.com
11 { Habibur Rahaman Biswas 9932427480 | hrbiswas?5@gmail.com
12 | Jagriti Singha 8768578019 | jagritisingha(@gmail.com
13 | Madhurima Banerjee 8910890647 | madhurimabanerjee.auxilian@gmail.com
I4 | Manideepa Das 9475211192 | manideepadasjnv(@gmail.com
I5 | Moumita Biswas 9679066323 | mitisvine@gmail.com
16 | Pappa Hazra 8597212611 | hazra.vb2016(@gmail.com
17 | Parijat Islam Chaudhury 7679102853 | parijatchaudhury82(@gmail.com
18 | Piyali Saha 7047592317 | piyalisaha.51195@gmail.com
19 | Pratima Sundas 9064318804 | sundaspl47{@gmail.com
20 | Priti Nayak 7001763221 | pritidgp07@gmail.com
21 | Priyanka Das 7908817621 | pdas02068{@gmail.com
22 | Privanka Mahanty 7978817175 | prnkmahanty@gmail.com
23 | Rajib Chakraborty 9749738269 | raj.wb.cob@gmail.com
24 | Riddhi Chakraborty 8420509253 | chakrabortyriddhi2 1 @gmail.com
25 | Riya Sahu 8906053169 | 19riyasahu96@gmail.com
26 | Sabnam Yasmin 8101473832 | shabnamyasminl6@gmail.com
27 | Sachin Kumar 9315330833 | 1620sachin(@gmail.com
28 | Sahabaj Chowdhury 9614195425 | sahabaj.santiniketan92@gmail.com
29 | Samima Nasrin 9091943046 | samima.surul@gmail.com
30 | Sampad Roychowdhury 9932905486 | roy.sampad.chowdhury@gmail.com
31 | Sanchita Saha 7001690133 | sanchitasahal 00@gmail.com
32 | Sandipan Garai 8391935115 | sandipangarail 996@gmail.com
33 | Sandipan Kisku 8670345475 | sandipankisku@gmail.com
34 | Sanghamitra Sarkar 8250654218 | sanghadora.ss@gmail.com
35 | Shilpi Ghosh 9614713977 | ghoshshilpi95@gmail.com
36 | Shilpi Murmu 8670799629 | murmushilpi94@gmail.com
37 | Sk Sahabuddin 8391036112 | sksahabuddin276@gmail.com
38 | Sona Baski 9382379781 | sonabaskilO@gmail.com
39 | Sonamouli Kundu 9875616703 | sonamoulil995@gmail.com
40 | Soumya Saha 7001319410 | sahasoumyalOl@gmail.com
41 | Srikanta Kumar Jena 7873313163 | srikantakumarjenal997@gmail.com
42 | Subhadeep Mitra 7001309429 | subhadeepmitra26sep@gmail.com
43 | Sudip Barik 7602608163 | sudipbarikvbu@gmail.com
44 | Sujan Kumar Panda 7008185757 | sujankumarpanda67(@gmail.com
45 | Sumana Hazra. 7908841454 | geosumana28{@gmail.com
46 | Sumana Santra 9875376518 | sumanasantraharipal@gmail.com
47 | Susmita Pal 6295652101 | susmita.santil3@gmail.com
48 | Sutapa Garai 8640998182 | sutapagarai)7@gmail.com
49 | Sweety Thakur 8116385233 | sweety2015.st@gmail.com
50 | Tapas Goswami 7407796362 | tapasgoswamil983@gmail.com
31 | Zia Tabassum 7318834031 | ziatabassum1495@gmail.com
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Department of Education
Vinaya Bhavana
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731235



